
Pos 

 

OPEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

118 
1 

69 
18 
88 
28 

7 
79 
23 

Name 

KEFALWNITHS SPYRIDWN 
KYRITSHS ANDREAS 
VESELIN IVANOV 
ANTONIOY ANDREAS 
MPAKSISOGLOY HLIAS 
DHMOYLAS TRYFWNAS 
SLAVOMIR IVANOV 
SOFTA-MEXMET ALH 
BELISSARIDHS LEWNIDAS 

Club 

AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 

Make Laps 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 

Diff 

8.303 
10.173 
21.340 
26.748 
43.295 
45.666 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:13.007 
1:14.331 
1:14.592 
1:14.708 
1:15.030 
1:16.499 
1:16.168 
1:19.486 
1:14.608 

Total Tm 

21:11.945 
21:20.248 
21:22.118 
21:33.285 
21:38.693 
21:55.240 
21:57.611 
21:36.820 
22:05.217 

Hometown 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.303 

Avg. Speed 

61.135 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.007 

Best Speed 

59.172 

Best Lap by 

118 - KEFALWNITHS SPYRIDWN 

 

Printed: 15/05/2022 14:51:25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AMOTOE 

 

Ο Πρόεδρος Αγωνοδικών

 

Ο Αλυτάρχης

 

Ο Έφορος Αποτελεσμάτων

BMU SM 2022, ROUND 1 DRAMA 
OPEN 

RACE1 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:27:35 

Speedway 69 2022 1.200 km 

15/05/2022 14:20 


